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Florett U15 Herr

Final results (29 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

2 KOTIKANGAS Joonas FIN OMS

3 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

3 CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

5 HORN Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

6 LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 GUILBERT Sacha DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

9 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP

10 ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

11 KVERNES Isak SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ

13 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

14 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

15 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA

16 BRANDES Magnus DEN HFK HELLERUP

17 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF SOLNA

18 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE EGF SOLNA

19 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

20 PALMQVIST Elias SWE AFIL LUND

21 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ

22 ASK Theo SWE AFIL LUND

23 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA

24 STIGBERG Teo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

25 ELMQUIST Johan SWE EGF SOLNA

26 BÆKMAND Nicky DEN HFK HELLERUP

27 SCHULZ Maksymilian DEN VFK VARDE 1969

28 BERGLUND Olle SWE MFFG MALMÖ

29 ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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Formula of the competition

29 fencers

Poules round 1:

29 fencers

5 poules 

29 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

29 fencers

5 poules 

29 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 29 fencers
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Initial ranking (29 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

2 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

3 ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

6 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ

8 ELMQUIST Johan SWE EGF SOLNA

9 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF SOLNA

10 CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA

12 KVERNES Isak SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

13 ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 PALMQVIST Elias SWE AFIL LUND

15 ASK Theo SWE AFIL LUND

16 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA

17 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

18 GUSTAFSSON Elias SWE MF19 MALMÖ

19 STIGBERG Teo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

20 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE EGF SOLNA

21 KOTIKANGAS Joonas FIN OMS

21 BRANDES Magnus DEN HFK HELLERUP

21 HORN Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

21 GUILBERT Sacha DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

21 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

21 BÆKMAND Nicky DEN HFK HELLERUP

21 SCHULZ Maksymilian DEN VFK VARDE 1969

21 BERGLUND Olle SWE MFFG MALMÖ

21 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:30  Piste number 1

Referee: BAKHUREVICH Madina AFIL LUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BÆKMAND Nicky HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -15 5 5

BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 0.500 -1 12 3

CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 11 18 2

VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 1.000 15 20 1

GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 9 4
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Poule number 2  08:30  Piste number 2

Referee: BOESEN Tor Emil KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 8 6

GUILBERT Sacha FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 13 25 1

KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 19 3

BERGLUND Olle MFFG MALMÖ 0.200 -12 10 5

KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.400 2 20 4

MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 13 24 2
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Poule number 3  08:30  Piste number 3

Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 0.200 -5 16 5

PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.200 -9 14 6

HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencke HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -3 16 4

KOTIKANGAS Joonas OMS 1.000 17 25 1

GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 -1 18 3

ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 20 2
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Poule number 4  08:30  Piste number 4

Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 10 22 2

STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -7 14 3

LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.400 -8 14 4

SCHULZ Maksymilian VFK VARDE 1969 0.200 -9 15 6

LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 25 1

ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.200 -7 15 5
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Poule number 5  08:30  Piste number 5

Referee: ENARSSON Simon LJFK LJUNGBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 23 25 1

WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 2 19 3

GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -9 12 5

BRANDES Magnus HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -7 12 4

BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.000 -21 4 6

RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 21 2
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (29 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 23 25 qualified

2 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 25 qualified

3 KOTIKANGAS Joonas OMS 1.000 17 25 qualified

4 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 1.000 15 20 qualified

5 GUILBERT Sacha FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 13 25 qualified

6 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 13 24 qualified

7 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 21 qualified

8 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 10 22 qualified

9 CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 11 18 qualified

10 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 2 19 qualified

11 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 20 qualified

12 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 19 qualified

13 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 -1 18 qualified

14 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 0.500 -1 12 qualified

15 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.400 2 20 qualified

16 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -3 16 qualified

17 STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -7 14 qualified

18 BRANDES Magnus HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -7 12 qualified

19 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.400 -8 14 qualified

20 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 9 qualified

21 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 0.200 -5 16 qualified

22 ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.200 -7 15 qualified

23 SCHULZ Maksymilian VFK VARDE 1969 0.200 -9 15 qualified

24 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.200 -9 14 qualified

25 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -9 12 qualified

26 BERGLUND Olle MFFG MALMÖ 0.200 -12 10 qualified

27 BÆKMAND Nicky HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -15 5 qualified

28 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 8 qualified

29 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  10:15  Piste number 1

Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 6 17 3

HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 10 20 1

ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 0.000 -15 5 5

ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 19 2

ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.250 -6 10 4
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Poule number 2  10:15  Piste number 2

Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.400 -2 14 4

LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.400 -11 10 5

SCHULZ Maksymilian VFK VARDE 1969 0.000 -21 4 6

LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 8 20 2

CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 23 25 1

GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 3 19 3
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Poule number 3  10:15  Piste number 3

Referee: ENARSSON Simon LJFK LJUNGBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 8 6

GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 13 5

KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -5 16 4

BRANDES Magnus HFK HELLERUP 0.600 2 20 3

KOTIKANGAS Joonas OMS 1.000 17 25 1

KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 9 21 2
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Poule number 4  10:15  Piste number 4

Referee: VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 1.000 20 25 1

BÆKMAND Nicky HFK HELLERUP 0.200 -11 13 5

RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 23 2

STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -19 6 6

PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.400 -3 17 4

BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 0.600 6 19 3
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Poule number 5  10:15  Piste number 5

Referee: ELMFELDT Mathias ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 14 23 2

GUILBERT Sacha FKT KOBENHAVN 0.400 3 19 3

KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.400 -8 14 5

GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -3 13 4

HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencke HFK HELLERUP 1.000 15 25 1

BERGLUND Olle MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -21 4 6
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Ranking after all poule rounds (29 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 1.000 35 45 qualified

2 KOTIKANGAS Joonas OMS 1.000 34 50 qualified

3 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 33 45 qualified

4 CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.888 34 43 qualified

5 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 29 45 qualified

6 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 27 47 qualified

7 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 19 44 qualified

8 GUILBERT Sacha FKT KOBENHAVN 0.700 16 44 qualified

9 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP 0.700 12 41 qualified

10 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 39 qualified

11 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 10 40 qualified

12 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 5 38 qualified

13 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 2 37 qualified

14 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.555 8 36 qualified

15 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 0.555 5 31 qualified

16 BRANDES Magnus HFK HELLERUP 0.500 -5 32 qualified

17 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.400 -6 34 qualified

18 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.400 -19 24 qualified

19 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -16 22 qualified

20 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.300 -12 31 qualified

21 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 0.300 -12 25 qualified

22 ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.222 -13 25 qualified

23 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.200 -23 18 qualified

24 STIGBERG Teo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -26 20 qualified

25 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 0.111 -20 21 qualified

26 BÆKMAND Nicky HFK HELLERUP 0.111 -26 18 qualified

27 SCHULZ Maksymilian VFK VARDE 1969 0.100 -30 19 qualified

28 BERGLUND Olle MFFG MALMÖ 0.100 -33 14 qualified

29 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -34 16 qualified
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Table of 32

1 VON POST Daniel
MFFG MALMÖ

32 ----------
VON POST Daniel

17 KALLSTRÖM Markus
EGF SOLNA

16 BRANDES Magnus
HFK HELLERUP

BRANDES Magnus
15/2

9 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto
HFK HELLERUP

24 STIGBERG Teo
GFK GÖTEBORG

HEDEGAARD Magnus M
15/5

25 ELMQUIST Johan
EGF SOLNA

8 GUILBERT Sacha
FKT KOBENHAVN

GUILBERT Sacha
15/7

5 LINDVALL Axel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

28 BERGLUND Olle
MFFG MALMÖ

LINDVALL Axel
15/2

21 GUSTAFSSON Elias
MF19 MALMÖ

12 KOLARE Simon
MFFG MALMÖ

KOLARE Simon
15/13

13 GJALDBÆK Mikkel
FKT KOBENHAVN

20 PALMQVIST Elias
AFIL LUND

GJALDBÆK Mikkel
15/6

29 ELMFELDT Axel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 CEDERGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

CEDERGREN Axel
15/2

3 HORN Christopher
FKT KOBENHAVN

30 ----------
HORN Christopher

19 GONZALEZ Kevin
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 WILLKRANS Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

WILLKRANS Axel
15/6

11 KVERNES Isak
GFK GÖTEBORG

22 ASK Theo
AFIL LUND

KVERNES Isak
15/4

27 SCHULZ Maksymilian
VFK VARDE 1969

6 MOGENSEN Viggo
ARA HELSINGBORG

MOGENSEN Viggo
15/2

7 RYKARV Daniel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

26 BÆKMAND Nicky
HFK HELLERUP

RYKARV Daniel
15/7

23 BONARDI Leonardo
EGF SOLNA

10 ASK Henri
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ASK Henri
15/7

15 BEITNER Gabriel
EGF SOLNA

18 LUNDGREN Vilgot
EGF SOLNA

BEITNER Gabriel
15/7

31 ----------

2 KOTIKANGAS Joonas
OMS

KOTIKANGAS Joonas

Table of 16

VON POST Daniel
15/6

GUILBERT Sacha
15/14

LINDVALL Axel
15/5

CEDERGREN Axel
15/9

HORN Christopher
15/5

MOGENSEN Viggo
15/4

RYKARV Daniel
15/12

KOTIKANGAS Joonas
15/2
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Table of 8

1 VON POST Daniel
MFFG MALMÖ

8 GUILBERT Sacha
FKT KOBENHAVN

VON POST Daniel
15/9

5 LINDVALL Axel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 CEDERGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

CEDERGREN Axel
15/4

3 HORN Christopher
FKT KOBENHAVN

6 MOGENSEN Viggo
ARA HELSINGBORG

MOGENSEN Viggo
15/9

7 RYKARV Daniel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 KOTIKANGAS Joonas
OMS

KOTIKANGAS Joonas
15/12

Semi-finals

VON POST Daniel
15/10

KOTIKANGAS Joonas
15/13

Final

VON POST Daniel
15/10
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE AFIL LUND F 1 0 0 0

BOESEN Tor Emil DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGT C 1 1 0 0

DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG E 2 3 0 0

DORDEVIC Valentino SWE ARA HELSINGBORG E 2 1 1 0

ELMFELDT Mathias SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM F 1 3 0 0

ENARSSON Simon SWE LJFK LJUNGBY E 2 0 0 0

JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBORG F 0 1 1 0

LÖFMARK Linn SWE FKC KARLSKRONA F 0 2 1 2

VAABEN Naja DEN FKT KOBENHAVN C 1 2 1 1


